
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 27 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71070247 7PSSDB 22.79 6.70 152.69

71070255 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 22.86 4.90 112.01

71070264 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 22.73 5.45 123.88

71070272 P13 - (89040) City of La Porte 10PSSDA 22.86 7.80 178.31

71070285 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.07 6.70 154.57

71070298 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.09 5.90 136.23

71070311 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.14 5.45 126.11

71070318 P13 - (103825) Beacon Point - Lago Mar Sec 3 5PSSDB 23.12 5.90 136.41

71070327 P13 - (112971) Timewise #528 La Porte 7PSSDB 23.13 7.80 180.41

71070337 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 23.11 4.90 113.24

71070340 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.14 6.70 155.04

71070352 P13 - (112923) Ervin Street Ph 3 7PSSDB 23.13 4.90 113.34

71070363 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.13 5.45 126.06

71070375 P13 - (112295) Brazoria County Fire Training Facility 5PSSDB 23.11 5.70 131.73

71070381 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.11 6.70 154.84

71070390 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.10 5.45 125.90

71070394 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.15 6.70 155.10

71070405 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.14 5.45 126.11

71070416 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.12 6.70 154.90

71070426 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.05 5.45 125.62

71070435 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.16 6.70 155.17

71070442 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.06 5.45 125.68

71070456 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.17 6.70 155.24

71070475 P13 - (106542) Coral Haven St Ded 3 - ANGELTON 5PSSDB 23.10 5.45 125.90

71070487 P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06 7PSSDB 23.14 6.70 155.04

72047630 P15 - 113648 7PSSDB 24.42 4.90 119.66

72047650 P15 - (110217) Rice University Mcnair Expansion 10PSSDA 24.60 5.20 127.92

100.00

3847.11

5% -192.36

SUBTOTAL 3654.75

-$508.60

TOTAL $3146.15

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 10/18/2024

R003466

0

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (85204) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEGACY CITY - 0389-06

Bonus

Fuel


	10-11-2024 to 10-17-2024



